
Leather Goods
Kodaks,PhotoSuppIies

Smith Bros.
470-474 13th Street

Exchange, Oak. 989

1099

Omura S rest 465 7th h same
On Lim Indy 1221 E 12th h'same
Onato Antonio lab r 820 Davis San L
O'Neal Anna R (wid Frank) h 1S09 Pleas-

ant Valley av
" Demarian L meatctr h 1610 10th B
" Roily h 5369 Princeton
O'Neall Kelly Rev pastor Fruitvale

Christian Ch h 4618 Walnut av
Oneida Apartments M L Wright mgr 2209

Telegraph av
O'Xeil Arth E jeweler h 5360 Locksley

av
" Blanche tchr r 341 Lenox av
" Carrie V (wid Chas) h 873 36th
" Chas h 1235 Stannage av B
" Edw C pipelyr h 3764 Shafter av
" Eugene J eng SPCo r 1798 Atlantic
" Francis A elec h 2142 i^c Clinton av A
" Prank R cond SPCo h 1934 50th av
" Guy S lab h 1390 11th
" Harry D cook r 2375 Fruitvale av
" Hazel C r 1626 Francisco B
" Helen G elk r 280 41st
" Hugh D well digger r 2120 Sacramento

B
" Irene dom r 1798 Atlantic
" Jas A elec h 9916 E 14th
" John J mgr Central Shuev Creamerv

Co h 586 24th
O'TSTEII. JOHIT P CWillow Inn) via San

Joso Hig-byray, San Lorenzo, li same
" Jos F (O'Neil & Hurd) r 3022 Chestnut

B
" Jos M driver r 2344 13th av
" Josephine (wid J T) r 537 31st
" J B elk h 1608% Oxford B
" J J eng WPRy r 766 Buena Vista av A
" Leslie elk r 633 53d
" Louise E r 1626 Francisco B
" Margt (wid Cornelius) h 280 41st
" Margt (wid AVm P) r 1218 54th
" Marion G tchr r 1642 Cedar B
" Martin h 3022 Chestnut
" Martin jr galvanizer r 3022 Chestnut
" Mary h 715 Grove
" Mary h 1923 Haste B
" Mary (wid Cornelius) h 1798 Atlantic
" Marv A stdt nurse Providence Hospi-

tal
" Mich! J lab r 817 Jefferson
" Ria (wid Henry) h 1626 Francisco B
" Thos E lab r 1798 Atlantic
" Tlios J acct h 1636 Grant av
" Thos J salsn r 3022 Chestnut
" Wm F lab h 5409 Wentworth av
" & Hurd (Jos ONeil J A Hurd) meats

3312 Adeline B
O'Neill Arthur E roofer r 1369 16th
" Birdie P r 740 44th
" Catherine E elk r 1944 Franklin
" Daisy E Mrs gro 6500 Shattuck av
" Edw elev opr h 7222 Lockwood
" Edw H buyer h 1030 E 21st
" Edmond prof U of C h 2522 College

av B
" Edmund carp h 633 53d
" Edna elk r 633 53d
" Evelyn stngr r 1805 94th av
" E Earl auto opr r 1030 E 21st
" E M asst eng r 1488 Alice
" Florence A tchr h 2106 38th av
" Frank pressmn h 1635 Addison B
" Frank 1r radio opr r 1635 Addison B
" Frank C eng h 1067 83d
" F r 583 8th
" Geo G h 4680 Park blvd
" Harrv J baker 284 24th h 820 Poplar
" Hugh elk h 2535 Noble av A

O'NEILL
" Hugh S (O'Neill & O'Neill) and asst

Trust Officer Central Natl Bank h
478 Crescent

" Jean M elk r 2325 Roosevelt av B
" Jerry salsn r 4 93 10th
" Jesse J eng WPRy h 266 Buena Vista

av A
" Jesse W (O'Neill & O'Neill) h 4646

Park blvd
" John J eng h 2212 Browning B
" John J wellborer h 2309 Curtis B
" John M atty h 416 Euclid av
" John S ins h 715 Scenic av Pied
" Jos F hosemn OFD h 3760 Shafter av
" Jos N wellborer h 1435% Aleatraz avB
" Lawrence C boilermkr r 766 Buena

Vista av A
" Leslie mar eng r 1067 83d av
" Lester r 633 53d
" Lillian nurse Co Health Center r 433

25th
" Lillian nurse r 4206 Agua Vista
" L E brkmn SPCo r 476 9th
" Margt nurse 2157 Pacific av A h same
" Martha music tchr h 2017 Clinton av A
" Mary (wid Arth V) h 1369 16th
" IMary A (wid Henry A) h 1805 94th av
" Mary T (wid Chas) r 558 25th
" Maurice telg opr h 2325 Roosevelt av B
" Michl J driver r 2344 13th av
" Russell J lab r 2133 E 24th
" Ruth M r 820 Poplar
" Thos salsn Kahn's r 722 21st
" Thos sergt OPD h 715 Aileen
" Thos F police OPD h 740 44th
" Verne stngr r 1635 Addison B
' Wm h 1082 57th
0'Ni:iI.i:. & O'irElI.1, (Jesse "W and

Hiigli S), Attomeys-at-law and No-
taries, 5O7-508 Easton Bld«-, Phone
Okld 7456

" Wm J eondr SPCo h 7222 Lockwood
Onelias Savarno lab h 2114 88th av
Oneto Albt tmstr r 522 E 16th
" Frank D elk r 3710 Grove
" Louis dept mgr Sherman Clay & Co r

593 38th
" Louis N draymn h 593 38th
Ongerth Elizabeth elk r 3251 Nicol av
" Herht A auto opr h 3251 Nicol av
" Hildebert B elk r 3251 Nicol av
Onions Riehd E stdt r 1166 Park av A
" W^ E plmbr r 1166 Park av
Onito Frank soft drinks h 3710 Grove
Only P>ank aud h 2520 Warring B
Onley Thos N h 358 Vernon
Ono Jnzaamon shoe repr 497 34th
O'Xortham B brkmn r 1440 8th
Onstead Dudley elk r 84 Rio Vista av
" Harry salsn h 84 Rio Vista av
" Ralph stdt r 84 Rio Vista av
Onstott Chas plmbr h 1700 Ward B
" Geo H plmbr r 1700 Ward B
Ontis A C carp h 1824 57th av
Onyon John J watchmn h 322 Forest
Oonk Conrad W (Owen Apts) h 2201 Har-

rison
Opavskv Frank eabtmkr h 1171 68th av
Opdyk Ella M nurse 835 Central av A
" Frank G h 2047 E 23d
" Geo E lab r 2047 E 23d
Opdyke Geo r 475 7th
Openshaw Jas tmstr r 2237 86th av
" Olive nurs« r 2237 86th av
" Squire E trav salsn r 2237 86th av
" Wm bkpr h 858 31st
Opiaeh Michl lab r 1051 Jones av

I^EASES Phone lakeside 131

W. R. FARIES
REAL ESTATE AND INSURANCE

stocks—Bonds—XTotary Public

KOAZrS

The
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Formerly the

FIRST
SAVINGS

B
A
N
K

Main Bank

Sixteenth and
San Pablo

Branches:

Berkeley—
2033 Shattuck

Ave

West Oakland— Seventh and
Btenry Sts.

Piedmont—
4058 Piedmont

Avenue

Diamond

—

3483 Champion
Stireet

East Oakland—
3446 East FoTiz-

teenth St.

539 SIXTEENTH ST. OAKLAND, CAL.


